  AMF Magnetics
ABN 57 504 457 740
Unit 6, 54 Chegwyn Street
Botany NSW 2019
Phone: (02) 9700 0055
Fax: (02) 9700 0222
Email: sales@amfmagnetics.com.au
Web: www.amfmagnetics.com.au

Email: sales@amfmagnetics.com.au
Web: www.amfmagnetics.com.au
     SPECIFICATIONS
Model No. Rated
Lifting
Strength
(kg)
Max-Pull off
strength
(kg)
L B H R Operation
Temp
(c)
Dead
weight (kg)
AMF100 100 350 62 92 67 126 80 3
AMF300 300 1050 92 162 91 155 80 10
AMF600 600 2100 122 232 117 196 80 24
AMF1000 1000 3500 176 258 163 285 80 50
AMF2000 2000 7000 234 378 212 426 80 125
AMF3000 3000 10500 286 458 261 521 80 220
AMF6000 6000 21000 430 600 355 180 80 420
                                     LOAD CHARACTERISTICS
Model No. Load Max
(kg)
Thickness